
Christmas Waste and Recycling in Teignbridge

Cardboard Flatten or 
tear large cardboard 

boxes into smaller 
pieces to fit inside 

your green box or take 
them to a cardboard 

recycling bank or 
recycling centre. Any 
card left outside your 
recycling box will not 

be collected.

Merry
 

Christmas

Christmas cards & 
wrapping Recycle 

your plain cards and 
paper based wrapping 

with your card in 
your green box. Shiny 
plastic gift wrap must 
be put in your black 

bin.

Aluminium Foil 
Recycle your clean 

foil mince pie cases, 
kitchen foil and foil 

lids from cream tubs 
in your black box.

Real Christmas trees Recycle your real Christmas 
tree at one of our recycling points in January 2022. 

Locations and dates are on the webpage below.

teignbridge.gov.uk/christmasinformation

Merry

 

Christmas

Please put your bins and boxes out as scheduled. If we 
are delayed, leave them out and we will return as soon 

as possible. 

Normal collection day Revised collection day
Friday 24 December As normal
Monday 27 December Wednesday 29 December
Tuesday 28 December Thursday 30 December
Wednesday 29 December Friday 31 December
Thursday 30 December Tuesday 4 January
Friday 31 December Wednesday 5 January
Monday 3 January Thursday 6 January
Tuesday 4 January Friday 7 January
Wedneday 5 January Saturday 8 January
Thursday 6 January Monday 10 January
Friday 7 January Tuesday 11 January 
Monday 10 January Wednesday 12 January 
Tuesday 11 January Thursday 13 January
Wednesday 12 January Friday 14 January
Thursday 13 January Saturday 15 January
Friday 14 January Monday 17 January
Monday 17 January Tuesday 18 January
Tuesday 18 January Wednesday 19 January
Wednesday 19 January Thursday 20 January
Thursday 20 January Friday 21 January
Friday 21 January Saturday 22 January


